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Directions: Arrange the following numbers from Greatest to Least by writing 1-3 on the blank. (1-Greatest, 3-Least)

1.

2.
628

599

643

7000 + 200 + 80 + 5

6000 + 200 + 80 + 5

7000 + 200+ 90 + 5

XXIII

XVII

XXX

4 Thousands + 3 Hundreds + 5 Tens
2 Thousands + 5 Hundreds + 3 Tens + 9 Ones

4 Thousands + 2 Hundreds + 4 Tens + 8 Ones

Three Hundred Ninety Eight
Three Hundred Seventy Eight

Four Hundred Five

5146
5 Thousands + 6 Ones + 4 Tens

5000 + 100 + 60 + 4

Directions: Arrange the following numbers from Least to Greatest by writing 1-3 on the blank. (1-Least, 3-Greatest)

1.

7000 + 200 + 80 + 5

6000 + 200 + 80 + 5

7000 + 200+ 90 + 5

5 Thousands + 9 Hundred + 9 Tens

6 Thousands + 8 Hundreds + 9 Tens + 7 Ones

5 Thousands + 7 Hundreds + 8 Tens

LXVI

LXIX

LXIV

2.
Three Hundred Ninety Eight
Three Hundred Seventy Eight
Four Hundred Five

4.
8802
8673
8763

6.

4 hundreds + 2 tens

LXXVII

208
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