XXX

Contributor : RFAquino

Directions: Arrange the following numbers from Greatest to Least by writing 1-3 on the blank. (1-Greatest, 3-Least)

1.		2.	
	628		4 Thousands + 3 Hundreds + 5 Tens
	599		2 Thousands + 5 Hundreds + 3 Tens + 9 Ones
	643		4 Thousands + 2 Hundreds + 4 Tens + 8 Ones
3.		4.	
	7000 + 200 + 80 + 5		Three Hundred Ninety Eight
	6000 + 200 + 80 + 5		Three Hundred Seventy Eight
	7000 + 200 + 90 + 5		Four Hundred Five
5.		6.	
	XXIII		5 146
	XVII		5 Thousands + 6 Ones + 4 Tens

Directions: Arrange the following numbers from Least to Greatest by writing 1-3 on the blank. (1-Least, 3-Greatest)

5000 + 100 + 60 + 4

• •		<b>-</b> ·	
	7000 + 200 + 80 + 5		Three Hundred Ninety Eight
	6000 + 200 + 80 + 5		Three Hundred Seventy Eight
	7000 + 200 + 90 + 5		Four Hundred Five
3.		4.	
	5 Thousands + 9 Hundred + 9 Tens		8802
	6 Thousands + 8 Hundreds + 9 Tens + 7 Ones		8673
	5 Thousands + 7 Hundreds + 8 Tens		8763
5.		6.	
	LXVI		4 hundreds + 2 tens
	LXIX		LXXVIII
	I XIV		208